
Adjusted Academic Calendar 2026–2027  
Total School Days: 195 Total INSET Days: 5 

Proposed Half-Term and Holiday 

Structure: 

• Autumn Term: 

o Start: 03 September 2026 

o Half-Term: 26 October – 

30 October 2026 

o End: 18 December 2026 

o Christmas Break: 21 

December 2026 – 01 

January 2027 

• Spring Term: 

o Start: 05 January 2027 

o Half-Term: 15 February – 

19 February 2027 

o End: 26 March 2027 

o Easter Break: 29 March – 

09 April 2027 

• Summer Term: 

o Start: 13 April 2027 

o Half-Term: 31 May – 04 

June 2027 

o End: 21 July 2027 

 

 
 

INSET Days 
Tuesday 01 September 2026 

Wednesday 02 September 2026 

Monday 04 January 2027 

Monday 12 April 2027 

Monday 07 June 2027 

Bank Holidays 
Monday 31 August 2026 

Friday 25 December 2026 

Monday 28 December 2026 

Friday 01 January 2027 

Friday 26 March 2027 

Monday 29 March 2027 

Monday 03 May 2027 

Monday 31 May 2027 

Monday 30 August 2027 

Monday 27 December 2027 

Tuesday 28 December 2027 


